Page 1 of 2

Vegas to Reno
Aug 13, 2021

Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Nbr Name Class Penalty/Credit Time Reason
Time Credits
327 Josh Vorhees Open Exp M/C 00:04:00 Stopped for Downed Rider

348 Austin Wilson Open Exp M/C 00:35:00 Stopped for downed Rider
858 Norm Gerwien 0O-50 Exp M/C 00:16:00 Stopped for Downed Rider
F22 Colton. Scudder Family M/C 00:16:00 Stopped for downed rider
013 Krista Conway IronMan Exp M/C 00:03:00 Stopped for downed Rider
Nbr Name Class Penalty/Credit Time Reason
Penalties
1005 Mason Cullen 1000 00:10:00 Not stoping in pit 6 and speeding.
1230 Chad. Hall 1200 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
127 Kyle Jergensen Trick Truck 00:10:00 Speeding in the Pit 12 and roosting pit captain
1733 Michael Bosley 1700 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1772 Tim Martin 1700 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1776 Steve Palmieri 1700 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1785 Mark Kammerlohr 1700 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1811 Ricky Johnson UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1822 Tim Hall UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1854 Zackary Sims UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1863 Matthew Myres UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1900 Allen Alexander UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1915 Eliott.. Watson UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1920 Elias. Hanna UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1925 Zach Sizelove UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1940 Troy Wall UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1956 Joe Bolton UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1958 George Felix UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
1962 Dodge Poelman UTV Pro N/A 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
2062 Jake Gaughan 2000 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
2072 Sarah Koeth 2000 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
2077 Matthew Flippen 2000 00:14:13 Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change
2924 Randy Raschein UTV Unl 00:10:00 Not stoping in pit 8 and speeding
311 Tyson Pickens Open Exp M/C 00:05:00 Did not stop at pit 6

Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am



Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am
Nbr Name

Penalties
6012 Greg Bragg

6013 John Ferrari
6077 Luke Knupp
7330 Sean Berryman
8143 David Pryor
D940 Jamie. Campbell

R932 Jared Cozzocrea
R932 Jared Cozzocrea

R935 Jimmy Rodriguez
R952 Jonathan Mcvay
S$929 Akira Miura
S991 Chris Park

T975 Michael Cafro
U904 Everett Backus

U906 Donald Cerrone
U911 Cameron Romin
U917 Brook Lynn Deman
U927 Jack Olliges.

U932 Ruslan Yankilevich
U942 Mike Gutierrez
U944 Shayan Darrish
U964 Cory Edgar

U967 Tucker Smith
U970 Jacob Zuccone
U973 Tyler Stewart
U987 Mikey Kelly

U998 |kuo Hanawa

Vegas to Reno
Aug 13, 2021

Page 2 of 2

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Class

6000

6000

6000

7300

Class 11

UTV Pure Stock N/A

UTV RS1 N/A
UTV RS1 N/A

UTV RS1 N/A
UTV RS1 N/A
uUTv S
utv s

UTV Turbo
UTV Rally

UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally
UTV Rally

UTV Rally

Penalty/Credit Time

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

02:00:00
00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:10:00
00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

00:14:13

Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am

Reason

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

For outside assistance viewed by BITD offical
Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Not stoping in pit 6 and speeding

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change

Time adjustment for medical emergency course
change



