Vegas to Reno

Aug 13, 2021

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am

Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time	Reason				
Time	Time Credits							
	Josh Vorhees	Open Exp M/C	00:04:00	Stopped for Downed Rider				
	Austin Wilson	Open Exp M/C	00:35:00	Stopped for downed Rider				
	Norm Gerwien	O-50 Exp M/C	00:16:00	Stopped for Downed Rider				
	Colton. Scudder Krista Conway	Family M/C IronMan Exp M/C	00:16:00 00:03:00	Stopped for downed rider Stopped for downed Rider				
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time					
Penalties								
	Mason Cullen	1000	00:10:00	Not stoping in pit 6 and speeding.				
1230	Chad. Hall	1200	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
127	Kyle Jergensen	Trick Truck	00:10:00	Speeding in the Pit 12 and roosting pit captain				
1733	Michael Bosley	1700	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1772	Tim Martin	1700	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1776	Steve Palmieri	1700	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1785	Mark Kammerlohr	1700	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1811	Ricky Johnson	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1822	Tim Hall	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1854	Zackary Sims	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1863	Matthew Myres	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1900	Allen Alexander	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1915	Eliott Watson	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1920	Elias. Hanna	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1925	Zach Sizelove	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1940	Troy Wall	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1956	Joe Bolton	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1958	George Felix	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
1962	Dodge Poelman	UTV Pro N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
2062	Jake Gaughan	2000	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
2072	Sarah Koeth	2000	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
2077	Matthew Flippen	2000	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change				
	Randy Raschein	UTV Unl	00:10:00	Not stoping in pit 8 and speeding				
311	Tyson Pickens	Open Exp M/C	00:05:00	Did not stop at pit 6				
Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am								

Vegas to Reno

Aug 13, 2021

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am

Nbr Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time	Reason			
Penalties						
6012 Greg Bragg	6000	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
6013 John Ferrari	6000	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
6077 Luke Knupp	6000	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
7330 Sean Berryman	7300	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
8143 David Pryor	Class 11	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
D940 Jamie. Campbell	UTV Pure Stock N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
R932 Jared Cozzocrea	UTV RS1 N/A	02:00:00	For outside assistance viewed by BITD offical			
R932 Jared Cozzocrea	UTV RS1 N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
R935 Jimmy Rodriguez	UTV RS1 N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
R952 Jonathan Mcvay	UTV RS1 N/A	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
S929 Akira Miura	UTV S	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
S991 Chris Park	UTV S	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
T975 Michael Cafro	UTV Turbo	00:10:00	Not stoping in pit 6 and speeding			
U904 Everett Backus	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U906 Donald Cerrone	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U911 Cameron Romin	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U917 Brook Lynn Deman	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U927 Jack Olliges.	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U932 Ruslan Yankilevich	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U942 Mike Gutierrez	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U944 Shayan Darrish	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U964 Cory Edgar	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U967 Tucker Smith	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U970 Jacob Zuccone	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U973 Tyler Stewart	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U987 Mikey Kelly	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			
U998 Ikuo Hanawa	UTV Rally	00:14:13	Time adjustment for medical emergency course change			

Printed: 08/26/2021 10:52 am